

Property Information		Request Information	Update Information
File#:	24-2175683	Requested Date: 05/30/202	Update Requested:
Owner:	VILLAS OF SOUTH PARK LP	Branch:	Requested By:
Address 1:	4271 HAWTHORN DR	Date Completed:	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):	
City, State Zip	: SOUTH PARK, PA 15129	# of Parcel(s):	

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per Township of South Park Department of Zoning there are no Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: Township of South Park

Payable: 2675 Brownsville Road, South Park, PA 15129

Business# (413) 831-7000

PERMITS Per Township of South Park Building Department there are no Open/Pending/ Expired Permit on this property.

Collector: Township of South Park

Payable: 2675 Brownsville Road, South Park, PA 15129

Business# (413) 831-7000

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Township of South Park Finance Department there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property.

Collector: Township of South Park

Payable: 2675 Brownsville Road, South Park, PA 15129

Business# (413) 831-7000

DEMOLITION NO

UTILITIES Water & Sewer

This property is vacant and is not currently serviced for public utilities.

GARBAGE:

GARBAGE PRIVATE HAULER WITH LIEN STATUS AND BALANCE UNKNOWN.

24-2175683 Page 1